
GLOBAL TENDER ENQUIRY  
Ministry of Health & Family Welfare 

through HLL INFRA TECH SERVICES LIMITED (HITES) 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender No. Department 
Pre-bid 

Meeting  
Date & time 

Last Date & 
Time of Online 

Submission 

Date & Time of 
Techno- Commercial 

opening 

1 
HITES/PCD/PMSSY-III/24/BPS/18-

19 dated: 10.04.2018 
Burns and 

Plastic Surgery 
17.04.2018 
at 1100 Hrs 

08.05.2018 at 
1300 hrs 

08.05.2018 at 1430 
hrs 

2 
HITES/PCD/PMSSY-III/25/RTP/18-

19 dated 10.04.2018 
Radiotherapy 

18.04.2018 at 
1530 Hrs 

09.05.2018 at 
1300 hrs 

09.05.2018 at 1430 
hrs 

3 
HITES/PCD/PMSSY-III/26/CAD/18-

19 dated 10.04.2018 
Cardiology 

19.04.2018 at 
1100 hrs 

10.05.2018 at 
1300 hrs 

10.05.2018 at 1430 
hrs 

4 
HITES/PCD/PMSSY-III/27/CTVS/18-

19 dated 10.04.2018 
CTVS 

19.04.2018 at 
1430 hrs 

10.05.2018 at 
1300 hrs 

10.05.2018 at 1430 
hrs 

5 
HITES/PCD/PMSSY-III/28/NEPH/18-

19 dated 10.04.2018 
Nephrology 

20.04.2018 at 
1100 hrs 

11.05.2018 at 
1300 hrs 

11.05.2018 at 1430 
hrs 

6 
HITES/PCD/PMSSY-III/29/GSTR/18-

19 dated 10.04.2018 

Medical and 
Surgical 

Gastroentrology 

21.04.2018 at 
1100hrs 

14.05.2018 at 
1300 hrs 

14.05.2018 at 1430 
hrs 

7 
HITES/PCD/PMSSY-III/30/URLG/18-

19 dated 10.04.2018 
Urology 

23.04.2018 at 
1100 hrs 

14.05.2018 at 
1300 hrs 

14.05.2018 at 1430 
hrs 

 

 Procurement & Consultancy Services Division of HLL INFRA TECH SERVICES LIMITED (Subsidiary of HLL Lifecare Ltd., A 
Govt. of India Enterprise) for and on behalf of Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, invites e-tenders from eligible and 
qualified tenderers for supply of various Equipment to Medical Colleges/ Institutions getting up-graded to super-
specialties under PMSSY Phase -III.  

 Pre Bid Meeting and Techno-commercial bid opening scheduled above will be at HLL INFRA TECH SERVICES LIMITED, 
Procurement & Consultancy Services Division, B-14A, Sector-62, Noida -201 307. 

 A bidder requiring any clarification on the TED may take up the same with the purchaser in writing on their letter head 
duly signed & send to pcd@hllhites.com and bmenoida@hllhites.com before the deadline provided in the NIT of the 
Tender Enquiry Document. Any queries/representations received later shall not be taken into cognizance.  

 The interested tenderers shall register with the e-tendering portal of HLL and submit their bids online after logging in to 
their accounts at https://etender.lifecarehll.com/irj/portal. 

 Interested bidders may please visit websites www.hllhites.com, www.lifecarehll.com and Public Procurement Portal 
(http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp) for further details. Prospective bidders are also requested to browse through these 
websites regularly before submission of their bids as any further amendments will be published in these websites only. 

 
CEO (HITES) 

 

https://etender.lifecarehll.com/irj/portal
http://www.hllhites.com/
http://www.lifecarehll.com/
http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp

